Dew Point Sensor – Ex and Outdoor
ATEX Rated, IP67 rating
• ATEX Rating
o  II 2G Ex db IIC T6 Gb
o  II 2D Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db
• IP67 rating
• Dew Point Range:
o -60°C to +60°C  |  -76°F to +140°F

Dimensions
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
122.5 mm
8.0 mm
104.9 mm
SW 34.0
124.3 mm
2
2
7
.5
 m
m
5
3
.0
 m
m
 38.6 mm
G1/2 - ISO
Stainless steel
sinter filter
Product Prefix
Integrated Pressure Sensor
0 - No
1 - Yes
1 1 0 1 D E 0 E 1
Gas Type
1 – Air
2 – Oxygen
3 – Nitrogen
4 – Hydrogen
5 – Nitrous Oxide
6 – Carbon Dioxide
7 – Natural Gas
8 – Argon
9 – Helium
Dew Point Range
0:  -60 to +60°C    |  -76°F to +140°F
1:  -110 to +20°C  |  -166°F to +68°F
ATEX
0 - Yes
1 - No
CAA Sensors Pty Ltd
Head Office: Sydney, Australia
Email: sales@caasensors.com